
The following regular meeting dates were approved by the Winterfield Township Board 

at the Special Meeting on June 7, 2023 for the Fiscal Year beginning July 1, 2023 and 

ending on June 30, 2024: 

 

Township Board Meetings – 7 PM         

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Planning Commission Mtgs – 7 PM 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 

 


